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2. Rennen B-Finale

Rennen (15 Runden) started at 16:58:35

Schlisselfeld 0,825 km
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Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(7) Carolin Peterson
1 47.823 +1.633 16:59:31.300
2 46.766 +0.576 17:00:18.066
3 46.694 +0.504 17:01:04.760
4 46.793 +0.603 17:01:51.553
5 46.930 +0.740 17:02:38483
6 46.529 +0.339 17:03:25.012
7 46.601 +0.411 17:04:11.613
8 46.822 +0.632 17:04:58.435
9 46.457 +0.267 17:05:44.892
10 46.768 +0.578 17:06:31.660
1" 46.704 +0.514 17:07:18.364
12 46.568 +0.378 17:08:04.932
13 46.592 +0.402 17:08:51.524
14 46.487 +0.297 17:09:38.011
15 46.190 17:10:24.201
(44) AdamTrsek
1 46.985 +0.609 16:59:31.730
2 46.826 +0.450 17:00:18.556
3 46.863 +0.487 17:01:05419
4 46.806 +0.430 17:01:52.225
5 46.833 +0.457 17:02:39.058
6 46.452 +0.076 17:03:25510
7 46.546 +0.170 17:04:12.056
8 46.651 +0.275 17:04:58.707
9 46.583 +0.207 17:05:45.290
10 46.686 +0.310 17:06:31.976
1" 46.723 +0.347 17:07:18.699
12 46.414 +0.038 17:08:05.113
13 47.064 +0.688 17:08:52.177
14 46.669 +0.293 17:09:38.846
15 46.376 17:10:25.222
(22) Marvin Nolze
1 51.995 +2.201 16:59:37.065
2 50.631 +0.837 17:00:27.696
3 50.891 +1.097 17:01:18.587
4 50.219 +0.425 17:02:08.806
5 50.648 +0.854 17:02:59.454
6 50.639 +0.845 17:03:50.093
7 49.794 17:04:39.887
8 50.334 +0.540 17:05:30.221
9 50.585 +0.791 17:06:20.806
10 50.273 +0.479 17:07:11.079
1 50.789 +0.995 17:08:01.868
12 50.166 +0.372 17:08:52.034
13 50.456 +0.662 17:09:42.490
14 50.198 +0.404 17:10:32.688
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